Sunday, September 14, 2025
Torrance High School (Small Gym)

Tigers Supreme
FOR Homets

PB Black Thunder
FOR Rogue

PB Ninjas

WLA Megalodons

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00

FOR Lava Chickens
FOR Avengers

FOR Spiders

VYC Velociraptors
FOR Havoc

FOR Swish

Sunday, September 21, 2025
Torrance High School (Small Gym)

FOR Swish

FOR Spiders

VYC Velociraptors
FOR Lava Chickens
WLA Megalodons
PB Black Thunder

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00

FOR Rogue
Tigers Supreme
PB Ninjas

FOR Homets
FOR Havoc
FOR Avengers

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Torrance High School (Small Gym)

PB Black Thunder
FOR Avengers
FOR Hornets

PB Ninjas

WLA Megalodons
FOR Havoc

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00

FOR Lava Chickens
FOR Spiders

Tigers Supreme
FOR Rogue

VYC Velociraptors
FOR Swish

B2
9/18/2025

Blue
Tigers Supreme
FOR Lava Chickens
FOR Hornets
FOR Avengers
PB Black Thunder
FOR Spiders

White
FOR Rogue
VYC Velociraptors
PB Ninjas
FOR Havoc
WLA Megalodons
FOR Swish

NOTES

Team on the left is the
home team and will
wear the light colored
uniform

Sunday, October 05, 2025
Torrance High School (Small Gym)

FOR Swish
FOR Havoc
FOR Rogue

FOR Avengers
Tigers Supreme
FOR Spiders

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00

PB Ninjas

VYC Velociraptors
WLA Megalodons
FOR Lava Chickens
PB Black Thunder
FOR Homets

Sunday, October 12, 2025
Torrance High School (Small Gym)

VYC Velociraptors
PB Ninjas

FOR Rogue

FOR Homets

Tigers Supreme
FOR Lava Chickens

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00

FOR Swish

WLA Megalodons
FOR Havoc

PB Black Thunder
FOR Avengers
FOR Spiders

Sunday, October 26, 2025
Torrance High School (Small Gym)

FOR Lava Chickens
FOR Havoc

FOR Avengers
VYC Velociraptors
FOR Spiders

FOR Swish

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00

Tigers Supreme
PB Ninjas

FOR Homets
FOR Rogue

PB Black Thunder
WLA Megalodons




