ouriday,	Coptomb	CI IT, LULU				
Torrance High School (Small Gym)						
Tigers Supreme	9:00	FOR Lava Chickens				
FOR Hornets	10:00	FOR Avengers				
PB Black Thunder	11:00	FOR Spiders				
FOR Rogue	12:00	VYC Velociraptors				
PB Ninjas	1:00	FOR Havoc				
WLA Megalodons	2:00	FOR Swish				
_						
Sunday, September 21, 2025						
Torrance H	Torrance High School (Small Gym)					
FOR Swish	9:00	FOR Rogue				
FOR Spiders	10:00	Tigers Supreme				
VYC Velociraptors	11:00	PB Ninjas				
FOR Lava Chickens	12:00	FOR Hornets				
WLA Megalodons	1:00	FOR Havoc				
PB Black Thunder	2:00	FOR Avengers				
		-				
Sunday, September 28, 2025						
Torrance High School (Small Gym)						
PB Black Thunder	9:00	FOR Lava Chickens				
FOR Avengers	10:00	FOR Spiders				
FOR Hornets	11:00	Tigers Supreme				
PB Ninjas	12:00	FOR Rogue				
WLA Megalodons	1:00	VYC Velociraptors				
FOR Havoc	2:00	FOR Swish				

Sunday, September 14, 2025

B2

9/18/2025

Blue

Tigers Supreme
FOR Lava Chickens
FOR Homets
FOR Avengers
PB Black Thunder
FOR Spiders

White

FOR Rogue
VYC Velociraptors
PB Ninjas
FOR Havoc
WLA Megalodons
FOR Swish

NOTES

Team on the left is the home team and will wear the light colored uniform

Sunday, October 05, 2025						
Torrance High School (Small Gym)						
FOR Swish	9:00	PB Ninjas				
FOR Havoo	10:00	VYC Velociraptors				
FOR Rogue	11:00	WLA Megalodons				
FOR Avengers	12:00	FOR Lava Chickens				
Tigers Supreme	1:00	PB Black Thunder				
FOR Spiders	2:00	FOR Hornets				

Sunday, October 12, 2025 Torrance High School (Small Gym)

VYC Velociraptors	9:00	FOR Swish
PB Ninjas	10:00	WLA Megalodons
FOR Rogue	11:00	FOR Havoc
FOR Hornets	12:00	PB Black Thunder
Tigers Supreme	1:00	FOR Avengers
FOR Lava Chickens	2:00	FOR Spiders

Sunday, October 26, 2025

Torrance High School (Small Gym)

	J	
FOR Lava Chickens	9:00	Tigers Supreme
FOR Havoc	10:00	PB Ninjas
FOR Avengers	11:00	FOR Hornets
VYC Velociraptors	12:00	FOR Rogue
FOR Spiders	1:00	PB Black Thunder
FOR Swish	2:00	WLA Megalodons